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Rollo Open 2018 - 2. kierros
m—nnnnnnlnnmmmmmmmmmmmnn

3/3/3|3|5/3/4|3/4/|3

lIlllllllllllllllllll----

1 | Anton Komulainen 3/3/3/2|5/3|6|43 -14 | 120
2 | Matti Laukkanen 3 3 5 3/13/3/|3 3 2|3 3/3|4|-7 |60 |-9|125
3 | Markus Maatta 3/12/4|3|/5|2/4/2/6 2|(3/3|3|2,2|3|3|3 4|4, -4 63 | -7 | 127
4 |Jan-Eerik Luukkonen|3 (2|3 |3|5|2/5(3|3/2 |4 |5 /3|2 |3|3/2/|4,5,3|-2]|65/|-6/128
4 | Ville Ollonqgvist 3/2|3|/3/5|/3/6 2(4/3|2(3|3/3|2|2 |3 /4|4|5|-2|65])-6/128
6 | Valtter Verronen 3/3/3/3/5/2/4/3|3/3/2|4|2/3|3|2/3|4|6 3| -3|64) -4/ 130
6 |Jukka-pekkaTapio |2|3|4|2|5|2|4|2|5|4|3|3(3|2(3|3|3|4|3|4/|-3|2864|-3|131
8 | Niko Alava 3/12(3|3/6(3/4/2/3/3|2,2 4|2 3|3 |3|4 /4|4, -4 63 | -2 |132
9 | Pasi Bjornholm 3/3/3/2/6(3|4/4|3/2,4|4|3|/2(3|2,27|5|3|+1| 68 |-1/133
10 | Aapo Karhi 3/3/2/2/ 7|26 2|52 2|2 4/3|3|3 /4, 4|5/3|0 67 | 0 134
11 | Joni Niskala 3/3/3/3/5/3/3/4|(4/3/3|3|3/3|3|3/3|4|5/4|+1| 68 0 134
12 | Eetu Kiistala 22 /3/4/5|3/4/ 4|42 |4 |32 3|33 ,2 4|44/ -2 65 1 |135
13 | Tri Nguyen 3/3/4/4/6|2/4/2/4/2|3 /33322 ,2|4,4)|4)| -3 64 2 136
14 | Onni Salonen 3/3/4/3/6/3|5/4/4/5 4,2 ,2|2|3|3|2,3,4,5|+3| 70| 4 138
15 | Jussi Talikka 3/2/6/2/ 6|27 4,63 /34|32 (3|3|3/4/|4|4|+7| 74 |5 139
Eetu Parkkisenniemi 41412 7 3/4,4/3/6
lllllllllllllllllllll--I-
1 | Janne Laurikainen 21222 5|24 ,3/6| 3 -8 126
2 | Petri Mantynena 2,23 6 2 4 4 312 2 5/4|4| -4 | 63 | -6 |128
3 | Sami Alm 3/2/4/2/6(3/4/2|(3/3|/3|4|3|/3|3|3|/2,4|4|4)|-21|265])-5/|129
3 | Petri Heindmaki 3/3/5/2/6(3|5/2(4/2/3|3|3|/3|2|3|2,4|4|3|-2/|265]-5/|129
5 | Mika harkdnen 2/2(3/4/5/3/5/4(4/3/3/23|22|2|2|5|4|4|-3|64/|2/|136
6 | Risto Mattus 3/2(3/3/9/4/ 6 4/4/3|3,4 4|2 5|3 |3|6 4|4 +12| 79 |12 146
7 | Saku Bucht 0 | DNF
7 |Jukka Kalkaja

__|Recreational Illlllllllllllllllll----

1 | jani halonen 2,32 /3|5/2/6/(2 4

2 | Markus Koivumaa 3/3/6/2,5/43 312 314 5/3|-1 )66 | 0 134
3 | Joni Hemmilad 414/4/2/6/2/5(2/5/3|4|2 43|32 ,3|5/3 /4|43 | 70 |1 135
4 | Hannu Kokkonen 3/12/6/4/6/3|/4/4/4/2 23 /3|3|2(3|2 7 54|45 72 1 135
5 |Janne ojala 3/2|3|3/4|2|4 /4|42 4|3 |3|/2|5|4 /2 64|30 67 | 2 |136
6 | Jari Kujala 2/3/4/ 4,43/ 5/2(5/3/3|/4/4/2/3|3|2|6|3|3|+1 68 |5 |139
7 | Jouni Alajoki 3/3/3/3|/5/2/5/3/7 2,2 |3|3|2|2|3|5/3|4/4|0 67 | 6 |140
8 | Markus Ylinampa 3/3/2|3|7/2/5/4/5/2/|2|(3|3|3|3|2|3|5|4|4|+1 | 68 6 | 140
9 |Olli-PekkaSeppdlda |2 (3|3|4(5|3|/5(4|5/3|2|3|4|2|3|3 /3|44 4|+2]| 69 |7 141

Rollo Open 2018 - 2. kierros * 08.05.2024 06:35 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/598413
https://discgolfmetrix.com/737832
https://discgolfmetrix.com/598413
https://discgolfmetrix.com/737832

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX

m—nnnnnnlnmmmmmmmmmmmnn

11
12
13
14
15

joni partala
Lauri Vaara
Topi Hiltunen
Tommi Luukinen
Jarmo Laine
Jarno Oljakka
Paul Marttila

2
2
3
3
3
4

3

4

Wi iN W NN

4

4

U W W W

4

3

W w | w

3

5

(o) BN G, BN, RO, BN, |

7

2

A AW AW

3

6

U U U

6

4
4
4
4
3
4

4

5
3
7
4
5
4

5

WwWliw w N w

4

w | W P>

A W W

w Wbl Ww

w w w|bs | w

wlw N W

wlw NN

wlw & bW

(o) NI © 2 B B © ) [ N =

S b0l d W

AW B~ U

+10
+5
+6

+11

67
77
72
73
78

9
11
15
16
26

143
145
149
150
160

lIlllllllllllllllllll----

1
2
3
4

Niko Nevalainen
Elias lantto
Vili Tdrmanen

Oula Kontio

2
2
3
3

W W N

3
4
4
4

w w N W

ol o U

A~ WU w

4
5
5
7

2
2
5
4

5
3
3
5

2
2
3

2
2
3

3
4

3
4

2
4

3
3

3
3

3
2

4
6

7
3

40 67
5| +7 | 74
5 +19| 86

-3
1
17
38

131
135
151
172

lIlllllllllllllllllll----

1

1
3
4

Terhi Tuorilainen
Taija Laakso
Susanna Saar

ritva huovinen

4

5
5
3

3

3
3
4

4

3
5
4

4

3
4
4

8

8
6
8

3

3
3
4

Rollo Open 2018 - 2. kierros * 08.05.2024 06:35 (2)

5

6
5
6

4

w | &

5

4
8
6

N | W | W

W w

o U»

U N W

BN

S| B~ W

>~ B~ w

w W w

~ U1 ;!

o~ O

~ U O

+14
+14
+23
+25

81
90
92

36
37
54

170
171
188


https://discgolfmetrix.com/598413
https://discgolfmetrix.com/737832

Avg 2927|135
Difficulty 6 | 1|17
Birdie -1 12 /118 | 5
Par 0 29 22|21
Bogey 1 3|6 (15
Double Bogey 2 | 2 3
Triple Bogey 3 2

Other >3
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Hole-by-hole statistics
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